
Order Date Delivery
Sunday, December 31, 2023 Thursday, January 4, 2024
Monday, January 29, 2024 Thursday, February 1, 2024
Monday, March 4, 2024 Thursday, March 7, 2024
Monday, April 1, 2024 Thursday, April 4, 2024
Monday, April 29, 2024 Thursday, May 2, 2024
Monday, June 3, 2024 Thursday, June 6, 2024
No Delivery - Closed Thursday, July 4, 2024 - No Delivery 
Monday, July 29, 2024 Thursday, August 1, 2024
Sunday, September 1, 2024 Thursday, September 5, 2024
Monday, September 30, 2024 Thursday, October 3, 2024
Monday, November 4, 2024 Thursday, November 7, 2024
Monday, December 2, 2024 Thursday, December 5, 2024

Rangely 2024
Order Online by 3pm - First Thursday Each Month

Updated 11/16/2022


